General information about company

Scrip code 524602

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE875N01036

Name of the company

Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 '{:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category . 0-ob Partly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\}IIOS' }? f fully pz'nd paid-up | underlying ;hares shares (calculated £ Voi ioh
) shareholder | Sate olders | up equity equity | Depository _eld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] as a
(I10) shares . =IV)+ o % of
I held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB [(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 2250000 2250000 |75 2250000 2250000 | 75
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4395 750000 750000 25 750000 750000 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 4402 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of derlyi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 Underlying conversion o (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumpere X
Underlying . . e (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . ", held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . = % 0 % 0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VIDHX) As a % of [No- (@) | o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 75 2250000 | 100 2250000
Group
B) Public 25 687765 |91.7 699843
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2937765 | 97.93 2949843




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ; No. Of Total Sharcholding Number of Voting R.ights held in
fu?iyo Partly |No. Of 10s. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | equity . ? asa%
) (1) sharcs equity [ Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII) As .
held Class Class Total
) held | (V) (V)+ a% of o oI Total | voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) 8 &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ﬁ‘ylvvlfi‘ﬁséiﬁfy“ 7 2250000 2250000 | 75 2250000 2250000 | 75
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 7 2250000 2250000 | 75 2250000 2250000 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 2250000 2250000 |75 2250000 2250000 | 75
Group (A)=
(AX(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® f;:;;ft‘ifns /Banks |3 1132 1132 0.04 1132 1132 |0.04
(Sl")b'TO‘al (®) 3 1132 132|004 1132 1132 |0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) E}g‘l‘a@iﬁglﬁﬁmal 4326 63058 63058 |2.1 63058 63058 |2.1
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 667765 667765 |22.26 667765 667765 |[22.26
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) é;z’cgs’)er 58 18045 18045 |06 18045 18045 | 0.6
(S3u)b-Total ®) 4392 748868 748868 |24.96 748868 748868 |24.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4395 750000 750000 |25 750000 750000 |25
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 4402 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4402 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. () total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 75 2250000 | 100 2250000
(Sl“)b‘T"tal (A) 75 2250000 | 100 2250000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 2250000 | 100 2250000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
® 0.04 0 0 535
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 0 0 535
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.1 20000 [31.72 31375
(a(ii)) 22.26 667765 | 100 667765
(e) 0.6 0 0 168
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 24.96 687765 |91.84 699308
Total Public
Shareholding
25 687765 |91.7 699843
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2937765 | 97.93 2949843
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2937765 | 97.93 2949843




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B.Munirathnam
Reddy

B.Deepak
Reddy

B.Premsai
Reddy

B.Sathyavathi

M. Seetharama
Reddy

M. Sukumari

L. Lalanthika

PAN (II)

AANPR3828A

AFLPRO113H

AGLPR3579G

AEDPS8014D

AHYPS0870K

BZZPM6065Q

ACUPLO775H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

15

15

3.75

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

Class eg:y

Total

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.75

15

15

15

3.75

3.75

3.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

15

15

3.75

3.75

3.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562500

450000

450000

450000

112500

112500

112500

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2250000

Class eg:y

Total

2250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S. Jhansi

G. Sreedar
Reddy

S. Navya

Sapnaa

Venkateswarlu
Jonnalagada

Suresh Kumar
Surana

PAN (II)

AOQPS7994M

BAHPS0699M

JZXPS6236R

FMTPS0275R

ABSPI3844Q

AHPPS5727C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.67

333

3.93

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.67

3.33

3.93

333

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.67

3.33

3.93

1.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

100000

117765

100000

50000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 617765
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 617765
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X 617765

Class eg:y

Total 617765

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 20.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 617765

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 617765
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



