General information about company							
Scrip code	524602						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE875N01036						
Name of the company	Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II) held (IV) shares R	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2250000			2250000	75	2250000		2250000	75
(B)	Public	4395	750000			750000	25	750000		750000	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4402	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category of	Category of	.f Underlying II.		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder Outstanding	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75	2250000	100			2250000
(B)	Public				25	687765	91.7			699843
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2937765	97.93			2949843

ŗ	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he arities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	ınd Promoto	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2250000			2250000	75	2250000		2250000	75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	2250000			2250000	75	2250000		2250000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2250000			2250000	75	2250000		2250000	75
В	Table III - Statement	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1132			1132	0.04	1132		1132	0.04
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	1132			1132	0.04	1132		1132	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions			•				•			•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4326	63058			63058	2.1	63058		63058	2.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	667765			667765	22.26	667765		667765	22.26
(e)	Any Other (specify)	58	18045			18045	0.6	18045		18045	0.6
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4392	748868			748868	24.96	748868		748868	24.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4395	750000			750000	25	750000		750000	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	he Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4402	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4402	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Unde Outst conv. secur No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pati	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				75	2250000	100			2250000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75	2250000	100			2250000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75	2250000	100			2250000
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.04	0	0			535
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04	0	0			535
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				-			
(a(i))				2.1	20000	31.72			31375
(a(ii))				22.26	667765	100			667765
(e)				0.6	0	0			168
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.96	687765	91.84			699308
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25	687765	91.7			699843
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2937765	97.93			2949843
Total (A+B+C)				100	2937765	97.93			2949843

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ı	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B.Munirathnam Reddy	B.Deepak Reddy	B.Premsai Reddy	B.Sathyavathi	M. Seetharama Reddy	M. Sukumari	L. Lalanthika
PAN (II)	AANPR3828A	AFLPR0113H	AGLPR3579G	AEDPS8014D	AHYPS0870K	BZZPM6065Q	ACUPL0775H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	15	15	15	3.75	3.75	3.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500
Class eg:y							
Total	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.75	15	15	15	3.75	3.75	3.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	15	15	15	3.75	3.75	3.75
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)	T	T		Τ
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	562500	450000	450000	450000	112500	112500	112500

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2250000
Class eg:y	
Total	2250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	2250000

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

			1			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S. Jhansi	G. Sreedar Reddy	S. Navya	Sapnaa	Venkateswarlu Jonnalagada	Suresh Kumar Surana
PAN (II)	AOQPS7994M	BAHPS0699M	JZXPS6236R	FMTPS0275R	ABSPJ3844Q	AHPPS5727C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	3.33	3.93	3.33	1.67	1.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.67	3.33	3.93	3.33	1.67	1.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	3.33	3.93	3.33	1.67	1.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	100000	117765	100000	50000	50000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	617765
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	617765
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	617765
Class eg:y	
Total	617765
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	617765
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	617765
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence